
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:     Civil, Site Work, Mechanical and Electrical Disciplines  
SPECIFICATION No:    748842 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  May 20, 2020, 11am 
CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Conference Call 
USER DEPARTMENT:    Department of Water Management 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Diane Szymusiak 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org    
     Byron Whittaker 312-744-4926, byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org  
ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:  June 22, 2020, 11am 

 

Name Company Address Telephone Email 

William 
Donahue 

 

AGAE Contractors, 
Inc. 

 
 

4549 N. Milwaukee Ave 
Chicago, IL 60630 

 

773-777-2240 (Main) 
773-530-2131 

 

wdonahue@agaecontractors.com 
 

Sam Wit CTR Joint Venture 1000 East Ohio Street, 
Office 307 

Chicago, IL 60611 
 

(312) 894-4410 sam.wit@ctrwater.net 

Anis Paya 
 

CTR Joint Venture 
 

1000 East Ohio Street, 
Office 307 

Chicago, IL 60611 
 

312-894-4410 Anis.paya@ctrwater.net 
  

Felicia 
Rawlings 

City of Chicago 1000 East Ohio Street, 
Office 307 

Chicago, IL 60611 

312-745-0581 
 

felicia.rawlings@cityofchicago.org  

Michael Judd The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite 
350, Greenville, SC 29615 

312-489-7277 m.judd@gordian.com 

Byron 
Whittaker 

City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4926 byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org 

Diane 
Szymusiak 

City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0792 diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

John Gross Kimley-Horn and 
Associates, Inc. 

1001 Warrenville Rd., Suite 
350  

Lisle, IL 60532 

630-487-5550 John.gross@kimley-horn.com 

Leo Wright FH Paschen 
 

5515 N. East River Road, 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 lwright@fhpaschen.com 
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Name Company Address Telephone Email 

Anthony Izzy FH Paschen 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 aizzy@fhpaschen.com 

Richard 
Winkler 

FH Paschen 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 rwinkler@fhpaschen.com 
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